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2014 DIVING TEAM REPRESENTATIVES  

AND EMAIL ADDRESSES 

 

1. ANNANDALE (A)  

 Stacey Lowry 

 lowry.stacey@gmail.com    

2. ARLINGTON FOREST  

 Katherine Kerley  

 katherine.kerley@icloud.com    

 Lynn Clark  

 clarkmail@verizon.net   

3. CAMELOT COMMUNITY CLUB (CCC)     

 Cathy Hurkamp  

 cathyhurkamp@aol.com 

 Brenda Greene  

 blgreene@cox.net   

4. CARDINAL HILL (CH) 

 Amy Heerink  

 family@heerink.us  

 Hazel Lychak  

 hlychak@verizon.net       

5. CHESTERBROOK (CB)  

 Margie Clark Finn  

 dive@chesterbrookclub.com 

 Ashby Rushing  

 ashbyrushing@me.com     

6. COMMONWEALTH SWIM CLUB (CSC)   

 Kendra Altmann-Gross  

 martingross@verizon.net     

7. CROSSPOINTE (CP)  

 Jeff Specht  

 spechts@verizon.net 

 Joy Wolfe  

 joywolfe@verizon.net 
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8. DOMINION HILLS (DH)   

 Angela DiBenigno  

 tadb1@verizon.net    

9. DONALDSON RUN (DR)  

 Amy Engel  

 akaengel@verizon.net 

 Kris Marceca  

 kris@marceca.com    

10. DUNN LORING (DL)  

Stacey Brahmey  

brahmeys@yahoo.com 

Allison King  

WCLME2@verizon.net       

11. FAIRFAX (F)  

 Mary Stinnett  

 marystinnett@verizon.net  

12. FAIRFAX STATION (FS)  

 Paige Schuppin  

 paigeschup@hotmail.com      

13. GREAT FALLS (GF)  

 Barbara Yosaitis  

 Bbyosaitis@gmail.com  

 Heidi Toloczko  

 hgt2@georgetown.edu   

14. GREENBRIAR (G)  

Tim Metzinger  

tmetzinger@verizon.net 

Tami Miller  

tami_in_space@yahoo.com   

15. HAMLET SWIM CLUB (HSC)   

 Julie Fletcher  

 jfletcher@pipeline.com 

 Linda McElligott 

  l_mcelligott@yahoo.com 
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16. HAYFIELD FARM (HF)  

 Lisa Brinkley  

 michaelandlisabrinkley@gmail.com   

17. HIGHLAND PARK (HP)  

 Lynn Hiltajczuk  

 lynnkessler1@mac.com 

18. HIGHLANDS SWIM (HS)  

 Brigitte Trono  

 highlandsdive@gmail.com 

19. HUNT VALLEY (HV) 

 Doug Gelbach  

 huntvalleydiverep@gmail.com 

 Mary Gelbach  

 mgelbach@aol.com 

20. ILDA COMMUNITY (IC)  

 Genny Sarratt  

 gsarratt@yahoo.com  

 James Murray   

 jjmurray@yahoo.com  

21. KENT GARDENS (KG)  

 Carol McCleary  

 mccleary.carol@gmail.com 

 Araceli Anciola  

 aanciola@verizon.net   

22. LAKEVIEW (LV)   

 Diane Trump  

 diane.trump@verizon.net 

 Lori O’Dea  

 llodea2@yahoo.com 
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23. LEE GRAHAM (LG)  

 Scott Friedman  

 friedman.scott@gmail.com  

 Peggy Di Scipio  

 peggy.discipio@verizon.net 

24. MANSION HOUSE (MHC)  

 Judy Joyce 

 judyjoyce@verizon.net  

25. MANTUA (M)    

 Debbie Schwartz  

 schwartz64@aol.com  

26. NORTH SPRINGFIELD (NS)  

 Janelle Gigliotti 

 jpgigs5@gmail.com   

27. OAKTON (OAK)  

 Jo Ann Colbert 

 joanncolbert@verizon.net   

 Karen Osofsky   

 karenosofsky@hotmail.com   

28. OLD KEENE MILL (OKM)  

 Heather Taylor  

 htaylorduke10@gmail.com     

29. ORANGE HUNT (OH)  

 Lisa Brewer 

 brewer27@emailaccount.com 

30. OVERLEE (O)  

 David Weis  

 weismclain@verizon.net   

 Tammy Stoker  

 ttstoker@gmail.com 

31. PARLIAMENT (PAR)  

 Renee Granrud  

 sgranrud@yahoo.com  
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32. PINECREST (PC)  

 Courtney Bulger  

 cbulger@iafc.org  

 Debbie Perreault  

 debbieperreault@yahoo.com  

33. RAVENSWORTH FARM (R)  

 Heather Vogus  

 vogusfam5@gmail.com  

34. ROLLING HILLS (RH)  

         Mary Ellen Smith  

         maryellen.smith6@verizon.net  

35. RUTHERFORD (RFD)  

         Barbara Tiffin  

 tiffinfx@verizon.net    

36. SIDEBURN RUN (SR) 

 Marian Littleton  

         mel3964@yahoo.com   

37. SLEEPY HOLLOW BATH (SHB) 

 Stephanie Gardner  

 the.gardners@verizon.net 

 Kate Walter  

 ktwalter@cox.net 

38. SLEEPY HOLLOW REC (SHR)  

 Sheri Crotty  

 crottycrew@hotmail.com 

 Mike Crotty  

 crottycrew@live.com  

39. SPRINGBOARD RECREATION CLUB (SB)  

 Carol Davis  

 carol.davis.ctr@darpa.mil 

 Carylin Waterval  

 carylin_mother2@yahoo.com 
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40. SPRINGFIELD 

 Heather Bogstad  

 hbogstad@yahoo.com   

41.  STRATFORD REC ASSN (SRA)    

 Peggy Dinkel  

 stratforddive@gmail.com       

42. TRURO HOMES ASSN (THA)  

 Erin Fay Monette  

 erinpfay@gmail.com 

 Tamara Johnston  

 tjohnston9991@yahoo.com   

43. TUCKAHOE (T)  

 Cassie Gallagher  

 cassiegallagher@mac.com 

 Debbie Strom  

 debbiestrom@verizon.net   

44. VIENNA WOODS (VW)   

 Lisa Campbell  

 lacampbell114@gmail.com        

45. VILLA AQUATIC (VA)  

 Amy Schlenker  

 schlenkeramy1@hotmail.com  

46. WAKEFIELD CHAPEL (WC)    

 Jennifer Cassata  

 jencstevec@verizon.net  

 Anne Carey  

 anne.carey1@verizon.net  

47. WALDEN GLEN (WG)  

 Paul Rabe  

 Plbdmj_r@yahoo.com  

48. WOODLEY (W)  

 Teri Flach  

 tpfva@aol.com  

 Carolyn Suarez  

 carolynsuarez50@msn.com  
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